Chris Thater 5K
Sunday, August 29, 2010 Binghamton, NY
Timed by YellowlJacket Racing
Total Finishers - 575 (Male - 349, Female - 226)
Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Age City TotalTm Pace
Overall Male

1 19 Simon Ndirangu M Overall Male 24  Royersford 13:52 04:28
2 33 Bado Worku M Overall Male 21 14:04 04:32
3 25 Harbert Okuti M Overall Male 24 High Falls 14:05 04:33
4 30 GirmaTola M Overall Male 35 14.07 04:33
5 21 Derese Deniboba M Overall Male 27 Bronx 14:08 04:34
6 24 Abiyot Endale M Overall Male 24  Bronx 14:11 04:34
7 1 Warku Beyi M Overall Male 23 Bronx 14:19 04:37
8 17 Demesse Tefera M Overall Male 27 Washington 14:25 04:39
9 5 Dennis Pollow M Overall Male 23 Ransomwville 14:38 04:43
10 7 Fikadu Lemma M Overall Male 26 Bronx 14:38 04:43
Overall Masters Male
1 907 Joseph Koech M Overall Masters Male 41 Chelmsfort 15:15 04:55
2 906 Joseph Ekuom M Overall Masters Male 40 High Falls 15:26 04:59
3 901 Steve Boyd M Overall Masters Male 46 Kingston 15:38 05:02
4 903 James Derick M Overall Masters Male 45 Big Flats 15:50 05:06
5 388 Jeff Miller M Overall Masters Male 43 Lewistown 16:18 05:15
Overall Female
1 51 Buzunesh Deba F Overall Female 22 Bronx 15:52 05:07
2 57 Malika Mejdoub F Overall Female 28 High Falls 16:08 05:12
3 55 Alemtsehay Misganaw F Overall Female 30 New York 16:09 05:13
4 56 Irene Limika F Overall Female 31 Royersford 16:14 05:14
5 58 Salome Kosbel F Overall Female 25 High Falls 16:16 05:15
6 52 Hirut Mandefro F Overall Female 25 Flastaff 16:32 05:20
7 63 Maegan Krifchin F Overall Female 22 Ithaca 16:42 05:23
8 62 Amanda LoPiccolo F Overall Female 27 Oneonta 17:03 05:30
9 65 Yihunilish-Deleleche Bekele F Overall Female 28 17:19 05:35
10 54 Muliye Lemma F Overall Female 26 Bronx 17:22 05:36
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956 Emily Bryans

953 Paula Wiltse

952 Marisa Hanson
957 Zfia Wiecioricowski
951 Myra McDonald

645 Kelsey Dutton

641 Corrine VanWagner
361 Carissa Russell

643 Rosa Martinez

653 Emily Joyce

578 Jacqueline Kane
351 Daughter Harding
524 Sarah Breen

490 Clara Langley

609 Lauren Mulllins

494 Abbie Bideaux

193 Katie Markstein

358 Morgan Cluck

360 Aubrie Russell

649 Dani Myers

323 Miranda Drummond
271 Samantha Wilks
594 Hannah Zimmerman
320 Georgia Westbrook
514 Rachel Hunsinger
412 Cara OMalley

294 Olivia Hoover

646 Erika Jensen

414 Samantha Johnson
410 Colleen OMalley
656 Hannah Feinman
252 Victoria Schaub
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43
43
47
47
51

13
12
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12
13
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15
16
15
14
14
15
15
14
16
15
14
15
16
15
14
14
15
15
16

Schenectady
Brockville
Pleasant Valley
Strafford
Kingston

Narrowsburg
NY

Candor
Harrowsmith
Apalachin
Binghamton
Vestal
Endicott

Kingston
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
Candor
Jeffersonville
Binghamton
Endwell
Binghamton
Binghamton
Apalachin
Port Crane
Pine City
Binghamton
Binghamton
Port Crane
Jeffersonville
Deposit

17:36
17:51
17:58
20:15
20:30

23:45
23:50
24:32
25:11
31:50
32:06
36:48
49:23

18:39
19:42
21:51
22:16
22:22
22:25
22:32
23:20
24:12
24:22
24:51
25:09
26:05
26:47
27:17
27:32
27:36
29:00
29:25

05:41
05:46
05:48
06:32
06:37

07:40
07:41
07:55
08:07
10:16
10:21
11:52
15:56

06:01
06:21
07:03
07:11
07:13
07:14
07:16
07:32
07:48
07:52
08:01
08:07
08:25
08:38
08:48
08:53
08:54
09:21
09:29
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628 Katie Gaudet
406 Selena Deeley
459 Alex VanHall
513 Nicole Fairbanks

489 Cleo Boyd

53 Sydney Williams
333 Mary Kulp
377 Victoria Flesher
644 Rianne Erlwein
303 Kristen Brooks
384 Katie Weeks
270 Amy Ludovici
382 Kalyn Spatol
404 Tiffany Hawley
589 Brianna Bieber
380 Janel Kaufman
376 Aimee Cook

18 Kalindi Naslund
385 Jessica Linebaugh
349 Kaci Quintin
249 Michelle Keppler
286 Daughter Snow
296 Anna Wieciorkowski

61 Emily Chelenga
305 Kelsey Myette
515 Trish Horan
239 Kristen Quaresimo
469 Robin Scaramastro
535 Lori Anderson
375 Heather Warfle
166 lJillian Kalweit
321 Johanna Daws
449 Marissa Piccirilli
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14
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17

29
20
25
26
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28
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22

Binghamton
Conklin
Owego
Apalachin

Kingston
Binghamton
Vestal
Endwell
Jeffersonville
Binghamton
Newark Valley
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Windsor
Vestal
Conklin
Binghamton
Endwell
Binghamton
Stratford

Sleepy Hollow
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
Pringle
Binghamton
Vestal
Cortland
Vestal
Harpursville

30:10
31:54
34:39
35:05

18:56
19:43
19:49
21:34
21:35
21:37
23:37
23:37
23:51
24:04
24:17
24:47
25:19
27:58
28:09
29:44
30:03
30:18
30:35

18:11
19:35
20:37
22:21
22:21
23:22
24:16
24:30
24:34
24:35

09:44
10:18
11:11
11:19

06:06
06:21
06:24
06:57
06:58
06:58
07:37
07:37
07:42
07:46
07:50
08:00
08:10
09:01
09:05
09:36
09:42
09:46
09:52

05:52
06:19
06:39
07:13
07:13
07:32
07:50
07:54
07:56
07:56
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260 Diana Amari
383 Shannon Paro
263 Dalia Gearhart
220 Jessica Miller
391 Katherine Bronk
420 Gina Rice

306 Kristina Hayes
179 Randi Huff

470 Sarah Ferguson
541 Megan Shea
136 Sophie Jenson
407 Holly Kaiser

175 Brittany Spritzer
558 Alison Perry
128 Jessica Rivera
116 Jessica Meehan
386 Jessica Groves
108 Jessica Polhamus
658 Veda Dickson
464 Denise Treton
565 Jessica Winer
279 Beth Tabor

523 Michelle Onuska
421 Danielle Barker
660 Jessica Slocum
522 Alicia Harper
570 Jessica Moscicki
141 Sarah Dorwart

495 Amanda Jinks

283 Rachel Murphy

587 Emily Piza-Taylor
450 Jade Hunt-Ebeling
583 Carla Williams-Drake
118 Jennifer Smith

357 Danielle Guccia
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30
30
33
30
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Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Endicott
Johnson City
Endicott
Windsor
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endwell
Endicott
Ronkonkoma
Binghamton
Rochester
Apalchin
Endicott
Newark
Endwell
Brooklyn
Binghamton
Vestal
Windsor
Binghamton
Binghamton
Port Crane
Johnson City

Brooklyn
Wyalusing
Binghamton
Conklin
Endicott
Endicott
Binghamton

25:36
26:15
27:09
27:12
27:19
27:38
27:46
28:19
28:28
28:29
28:30
28:39
28:56
29:19
29:47
29:59
30:15
30:27
30:38
30:49
31:17
32:27
32:50
36:02
37:03
38:08
41:18
42:29

17:55
20:05
21:11
22:43
23:51
23:55
24:29

08:15
08:28
08:46
08:47
08:49
08:55
08:57
09:08
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:15
09:20
09:27
09:37
09:40
09:45
09:49
09:53
09:56
10:05
10:28
10:35
11:37
11:57
12:18
13:19
13:42

05:47
06:29
06:50
07:20
07:42
07:43
07:54
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599 Desire Perez
395 Sara Guccia
165 Tiffany Zatley
437 Julie Drozdowski
447 Mary Driver
313 Alecia Green
312 Carrie Barton
401 Nicale Policare
246 Osee Nelli

119 Adara Alston
566 Helen Neuhard
593 Amy Kida

438 Rachel Ragosta
364 Megan Rhodes

659 Abigail Ryan-Allrich

392 Kim Dinga
397 Jocelyn Pabst

64 Murphee Hayes
600 Jennifer Butts
151 Jenn Alford
218 Rita Fluharty
612 Allison Roblyer
581 Rosemary Baxter
335 Lisa Schuchman
107 Beth Scoville
120 Jessica Clement
461 Jeanne Hoff
655 Susan Ciaravino
154 Erika Miller
548 Nicole Theleman
588 Deana Guido
590 Theresa Asfoury
122 Brenda Schlaen
429 Joann Willis
631 Pamela Vasey
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Kirkwood
Endicott
Johnson City
Binghamton
Binghamton
Newark Valley
McDonough
Apalchin
Vestal
Endicott
Binghamton
Whitney Point
Erie

Owego
Binghamton
Vestal
Scranton

marathon
Binghamton
Ithaca
Binghamton
Elmira
Binghamton
Harpursville
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Vestal
Endicott
Windsor
Rocky Mount
Endwell
Binghamton
Binghamton
Rome

24:38
24:49
25:12
25:16
25:45
25:54
26:18
27:40
29:14
29:26
29:50
31:44
32:50
32:53
33:25
34:15
35:37

19:08
21:20
25:59
26:55
27:20
27:33
27:36
28:46
28:50
29:19
29:56
30:21
30:43
31:03
31:03
31:05
31:40
31:46

07:57
08:00
08:08
08:09
08:18
08:21
08:29
08:56
09:26
09:30
09:37
10:14
10:35
10:36
10:47
11:03
11:29

06:10
06:53
08:23
08:41
08:49
08:53
08:54
09:17
09:18
09:27
09:40
09:48
09:54
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:13
10:15
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393 Sheila Guido

134 Joe Cator

606 Joanne Yarbrough
508 Meredith Coles

225 Rebecca Harman
608 Lisa Mullins

460 Linda Bosch

340 Sheila VanKuren
339 Susan Foster
164 Dorinda Stone
575 Norma Billings
205 Anjie Roldan
481 Suc Timashenka
258 Joyce Zenzel

363 Kathy Purtell
223 Sarah Arber

206 Lori Haskell

519 Sandau Welch
640 Melissa Zinkin
428 Kristen Olsian
129 Angela McConnell
235 Leslie Jenson
527 Dianne Breen
195 Mary Wiggins

480 Bonnie LAbbe
189 Kathleen Lantry
398 Elizabeth Briggs
192 Gail Markstein
319 Kathy Anderson
500 Julie Perlick

451 Kate Auchinachie
478 Mary Alice OBrien
355 Jacki Speicher
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41
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48
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49
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Cortland
Whitney Point
Vestal
Binghamton

Ithaca
Binghamton
Endwell
Manchester
Port Crane
Binghamton
Binghamton
Holden
Endicott
Binghamton
Little Meadows
Greene
Endicott
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Hermitage
Binghamton
Endicott
Owego

Kingston
Whitney Point
N. Syracuse
Binghamton
Endwell
Brackney
Binghamton
Binghamton
Brackney

34:57
34:58
37:50
44:29

21:40
22:23
23:31
26:34
26:35
26:55
27:02
27:50
27:57
27:58
28:40
28:46
29:15
30:29
31:32
31:38
35:44
38:55
49:27
50:06

21:21
23:02
23:27
24:13
24:45
25:26
26:09
26:45
27:19

11:17
11:17
12:12
14:21

06:59
07:13
07:35
08:34
08:35
08:41
08:43
08:59
09:01
09:01
09:15
09:17
09:26
09:50
10:10
10:12
11:32
12:33
15:57
16:10

06:53
07:26
07:34
07:49
07:59
08:12
08:26
08:38
08:49
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501 Linda Pelletier
157 Christine Manning
307 Diana Hayes

259 sissy-Marie Orcutt
545 Margie McCarthy
543 Kelly Bonitz

267 Cathy Fairbanks
455 Jenny Kolb

328 Dawn DeVita

214 Margaret Brinker
232 Joann Haberli

190 Tammy Arounsavath

308 Rebecca Rowley
350 Linda Harding
540 Angelina Hess
444 Shirley Goodman
196 Christine Wiggins

954 Coreen Steinbach
295 Karla Eisch

257 Christine Cumming
314 Paula Williams
536 Lisa Mack

585 Laura Lamasu
124 Christine ONeil
506 Mary Lake

163 Kate McPherson
309 Ann Carter

222 Teri Hein

315 Julie Corey

617 Helen Battisti
557 Linda Cox

549 Delsa Docker
243 Mary Boyle

317 sharon Coleman
247 Trish Keppler
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59
54
58
57
52
50
50
53
50
57
51
52
56
50
54
52
51
54

Sarasota
Trumansburg
Harpursville
Binghamton
Johnson City
Endicott
Apalachin
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Hankins
Binghamton
Windsor
Vestal

Vestal
Binghamton
Candor

pompey
Vestal
Bainbridge
Johson City
Binghamton
Binghamton
Athens
Chenango Bridge
Binghamton
Lisle,

Vestal
Windsor
Vestal
Conklin
Binghamton
Conklin
Endicott
Endwell

27:25
27:35
27:56
27:59
29:07
29:07
29:17
30:58
31:14
31:39
31:45
33:24
35:42
36:56
37:18
39:50
47:35

21:03
23:01
24:15
24:58
25:12
25:20
25:51
27:07
27:27
27:43
28:31
28:31
28:38
30:54
32:02
32:03
32:30
33:43

08:51
08:54
09:01
09:02
09:23
09:23
09:27
09:59
10:05
10:13
10:15
10:46
11:31
11:55
12:02
12:51
15:21

06:48
07:25
07:49
08:03
08:08
08:10
08:20
08:45
08:51
08:56
09:12
09:12
09:14
09:58
10:20
10:20
10:29
10:52
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212 Frances Bidwell
396 Donna Tokos

241 Roxy Hibson

586 Rebecca Hemzik
368 Liz Carter

142 Mebecca Dorwart

955 Marie-Louise Michelsohn

362 Paula Fitch

135 Debbie Grassi
174 Peggy Wozniak
126 Karen Funk
149 Betsy Knapp
144 Patricia Coveny

476 Joah Wiltse

614 Alex Roblyer

102 Ethan Elliott

526 Ben Cardamone Il
299 Alex Whitney

171 Daniel Villano
185 Owen Wormuth
504 Brendan Burtis
231 Jackson Haberli
430 Roberto Jensen
356 Bailey Vansoest
555 Trevor Borchardt
353 Joshua Wahl

186 Levi Wormuth
579 Sean Kane

582 Joe Guido

408 Brandan LaDue
345 Patrick McCullough
188 Kyle Matson

233 Alex Haberli
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F50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F50-59

F60UP
F60UP
F60UP
F60UP
F60UP
F60UP
F60UP

M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER
M13UNDER

55
58
58
51
55
53

68
60
60
60
61
65
69

12
13
13
12
13
11

11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
13
11
11
10

Apalchin

Binghamton
Johnson City
Binghamton
Johnson City
Johnson City

Stony Brook
Binghamton
Johnson City
Binghamton
Richford

North Weymouth
Endicott

Brockville
Elmira
Binghamton
Elmira
Binghamton
Harpursville
Hancock
Binghamton
Hankins
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Hancock
Binghamton
Cortland
Nichols
Maine
Binghamton
Hankins

34:36
35:37
36:39
36:50
39:03
52:43

22:42
24:23
26:24
26:28
32:29
33:51
44:11

20:46
20:54
21:53
22:48
23:10
24:41
26:24
27:03
27:43
27:48
28:02
28:42
30:18
30:33
32:06
32:31
35:14
35:34
38:57
50:39

11:10
11:29
11:49
11:53
12:36
17:00

07:19
07:52
08:31
08:32
10:29
10:55
14:15

06:42
06:44
07:03
07:21
07:28
07:58
08:31
08:43
08:57
08:58
09:02
09:15
09:47
09:51
10:21
10:29
11:22
11:28
12:34
16:20
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416 Aaron Wilkinson
485 Cameron Levac
518 Matt Moody
648 Reed Scott Jr
300 Graeme Gowland
496 Sam Kane

533 Kyle Michard
194 Jamie Zieno

403 Jesse Mudge
170 William Villano
234 Eric Haberli

626 Andy Lee

651 Shaughn Goggin
442 Michael Lake
145 Andrew Jackson
652 Patrick Joyce
466 Tyler Prica

453 William Ferrante
625 Harrison Doyle
347 Josh Weintraub
502 Michael Wendell
472 Jake Shelley

499 Neil Chapel

237 Damon Rozier
352 Zachary Wahl
405 Andrew Emmons
238 Dashaun Rozier

338 Chad Noelle
487 Rob Asselstine
492 Dylan OSullivan
417 Jake Kanavy
484 Blair Morgan
324 Steven Spittler
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M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16
M14-16

M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19

16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
16
15
16
16
15
16
16

14
16
16
15
16
14
14

17
18
18
17
17
19

Archbald
Kingston
Elmira
Jeffersonville
Binghamton
Bainbridge
Elmira Heights
Norwich
Binghamton
Harpursville
Hankins
Conklin
Jeffersonville
Harpursville
Johnson City
Apalachin
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Port Crane
Vestal
Owego
Binghamton
Brooklyn
Endicott
Binghamton
Brooklyn

Greene
Harrowsmith
Harrowsmith
Archbald
Yarker
Norwich

16:10
16:38
16:41
17:30
18:06
18:33
19:40
19:48
20:41
20:58
20:59
21:47
21:49
22:16
22:21
23:23
23:26
23:48
24:35
24:42
27:40
28:02
28:31
28:44
30:23
30:47
32:43

15:23
15:28
15:44
16:28
16:38
17:02

05:13
05:22
05:23
05:39
05:50
05:59
06:21
06:23
06:40
06:46
06:46
07:02
07:02
07:11
07:12
07:33
07:33
07:41
07:56
07:58
08:55
09:03
09:12
09:16
09:48
09:56
10:33

04:58
04:59
05:04
05:19
05:22
05:30



M20-29

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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479 Brant Stachey
371 Cody Butler
497 Kyle McKellar
378 Devon Crispell
372 Nate LaDue
521 CJ Comfort

297 Nick Reynolds
381 Joshua Gumaer
370 Miles Mischke
373 Damian Aschie
180 Dominik Maida
409 Adam Thorne
530 Jason Planavsky
402 Timothy Quick
528 Robert Quick
629 Mian Shenk
546 Jonathan Friend
367 Chris Nedlik
346 Gavin Pica

462 Adam Wilcox
275 Brett Arnold
248 Joe Sedlak

27 Michael Pierce

12 Girma Segni

20 C Fred Joslyn
418 Rob Ahrens

28 Justin Wager

9 Christopher Wados

473 Jeffrey Skwierz

13 Seife Geletu
436 David Raucci

14 Bruk Debrework

32 Patrick Murphy
516 Shaun Horan
374 Josh Schulteis

TR RL

LTI LLL(LL

M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19
M17-19

M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29

19
18
17
17
18
17
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
19
17
19
19
17
18

23
25
26
22
21
28
28
28
24
28
26
28
21

Kingston
Meshoppen
Kingston
Richford
Nichols
Elmira
Binghamton
Johnson City
Nichols
Binghamton
Hallstead
Binghamton
Port Crane
Binghamton
Elmira
Johnson City
Endicott
Binghamton
Port Crane
Binghamton
Endwell
Endwell

Minoa

Bronx

E. Syracuse
Clarks Summit
Fayetteville
Plains

Pringle
Washington
Germantown
Washington
Washington
Norwich
Binghamton

17:15
17:24
17:33
17:38
18:27
18:34
18:48
18:51
19:21
19:31
19:54
20:00
20:00
20:19
20:20
20:43
21:17
21:54
24:41
24:55
27:27
30:03

14:40
14:59
15:08
15:21
15:24
15:25
15:31
15:42
15:49
15:55
16:36
16:44
17:45

05:34
05:37
05:40
05:41
05:57
05:59
06:04
06:05
06:14
06:18
06:25
06:27
06:27
06:33
06:33
06:41
06:52
07:04
07:58
08:02
08:51
09:42

04:44
04:50
04:53
04:57
04:58
04:58
05:00
05:04
05:06
05:08
05:21
05:24
05:43



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

181 Nicholas Wadas
277 Patrick Schiefen
503 Matt Derzanovich
354 Todd Stackhouse
529 Brian Shatara
290 Matt Campbell
280 Rob Menard
113 Brett Stankevich
389 Jacob McNally
467 Duncan Paddick
431 Mark Brook

552 Dan Fagen

150 Yang Jao

633 Bradley Colas
468 Tim Enke

538 Serhat Sakin
595 Adam Van Buren
572 Adam Moscicki
130 Ryan Andrew
491 Andrew Diorio
399 Theodore Nead
569 Brian Moscicki
337 Thomas Kelsey
547 Jordan Furman
281 Kenneth Moss
559 Dan Ryan

657 Jonathan Barton
562 Joshua Kran
634 Jason Pickert
638 Colin Earle

560 Xaver Clarke
630 Corey Chmiel
591 Jeb Schumacher
627 Alexey Petrov
162 Tyler Blaum

301 Justin Garcia
592 lan Macdonald

LTItttk

M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29

28
22
20
26
21
23
25
28
21
25
27
22
27
22
22
20
27
28
27
28
28
29
25
22
26
23
29
21
28
25
21
24
26
27
24
25
29

Kingston
Elmira
Binghamton
Endicott
Johnson City
Endicott
Binghamton
Vestal
Goshen
Binghamton
Apalachin
Staten Island
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
New Paltz
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
Port Crane
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
Nesconset
Owego
Southborough
Owego
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
Owego
Endwell
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

18:10
18:16
18:20
19:06
19:15
19:17
19:26
19:38
19:57
20:01
20:09
20:19
20:36
20:40
20:56
20:57
21:03
21:12
21:22
21:23
21:34
21:47
21:55
22:08
22:10
22:24
22:38
22:45
22:58
23:53
24:06
24:41
25:08
25:17
25:19
25:47
25:47

05:52
05:53
05:55
06:10
06:13
06:13
06:16
06:20
06:26
06:27
06:30
06:33
06:39
06:40
06:45
06:45
06:47
06:50
06:54
06:54
06:57
07:02
07:04
07:08
07:09
07:13
07:18
07:20
07:24
07:42
07:46
07:58
08:06
08:10
08:10
08:19
08:19



M30-34

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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322 Jonathan Frisbie

616 Christopher Battistsi
34 Sterling Naslund

511 Kevin Coates

441 Maurice Hendriks

210 Chip Swartwout

542 Dan Whalen

615 Jason White

262 Shane Sutton

332 Terence Meehan

109 Eric Calvasina

140 Cory Adrian

661 Paul Johnston

610 Nathan Cator

176 Zach Perkins

11 Dave Bradshaw

6 Mike Melfi

4 Todd Halbig
167 Christopher Tucker
336 Jon Murray
342 Chris Hansen
177 kevin Burns
131 Bradley Anderson
103 Tom Pratt
240 Jeffrey McGehee
568 Ryan Siciliano
387 Todd Groves
434 Andrew Bennedum
554 Zachary Saliga
662 Gregson Isaacs
563 Todd Guilfoos
201 Justin Miller
425 Adam Gillis
152 Thomas Holt
463 Aaron Spiegel

LTI (LL
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M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29

M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34

24
26
23
29
23
26
25
27
25
26
28
20
23
23
27

31
33
33
32
33
30
31
31
34
34
30
30
30
30
30
32
33
31
30
34

Vestal
Brighton
Vestal
Endicott
Kerkrade
Hancock
Binghamton
Johnson City
Endicott
Friendsville
Endwell
Endicott
Johnson City
Binghamton
Endicott

Macedon
Clay
Fayetteville
Cortland
Little Meadows
Vestal
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Conklin
Apalchin
Endicott
Endicott

Binghamton
Johnson City
Liverpool
Windsor
Endicott

26:06
26:10
26:42
27:00
27:03
27:49
28:15
28:42
29:13
29:59
30:27
30:48
37:02
37:51
41:42

15:18
15:48
16:52
18:23
19:32
20:42
21:34
21:41
22:05
22:28
22:36
22:37
23:02
23:07
23:24
23:39
23:48
23:48
24:24
24:38

08:25
08:27
08:37
08:42
08:44
08:58
09:07
09:15
09:26
09:40
09:49
09:56
11:57
12:12
13:27

04:56
05:06
05:27
05:56
06:18
06:40
06:57
07:00
07:08
07:15
07:17
07:18
07:26
07:27
07:33
07:38
07:41
07:41
07:52
07:57



M35-39

M40-44
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26
27
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577 Peter Hoffman
475 Kyle Yimislik
245 Joe Nelli

273 P.J. Kuno

161 Mike Fata

561 Joshua Ludzki
302 Dale Naples

29 Scott Weeks
341 Dan Dofton
602 Ramon Madrid
596 Mel Madison
553 Dave Mitchell
114 Christopher Miller
132 Jeffrey Horowitz
448 Dondon Currie
169 Christopher Coleman
327 Robinson Neidhardt
155 David MacEwan
439 Jesse Waldmann
158 Shawn Manning
471 Chris Mahon
573 Martin Neuhard
184 Bernard Wormuth
474 Michael Nowak
365 John Rhodes
251 Steven Schaub
556 Wade Harman
601 Matt Pezzuto
207 Chris Haskell
121 Randy Friedman
424 Steve Austin
509 Brandon Gibb

311 Jon Lovesky

=TI L

LTI

<

M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34

M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39

M40-44

30
30
30
33
33
30
33

38
36
39
39
38
39
39
36
35
35
39
38
37
39
37
39
35
39
38
36
35
37
39
35
36

41

Binghamton
Vestal
Vestal
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Wells Bridge

Cortland
Binghamton
Vestal
Bennington
Apalachin
Binghamton
Vestal
Norwich
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

Saratoga Springs

Trumansburg
Vestal
Binghamton
Hancock
Binghamton
Owego
Deposit
Oneonta
Vestal
Endicott
Binghamton
Endwell
Binghamton

Endicott

25:10
26:27
27:30
30:49
31:08
31:21
32:34

15:24
20:24
20:59
21:31
21:55
22:18
23:13
23:33
23:55
23:59
24:09
25:05
25:20
25:29
25:42
26:25
27:10
27:18
27:19
28:08
28:41
29:19
30:05
30:23
44:29

17:53

08:07
08:32
08:52
09:56
10:03
10:07
10:30

04:58
06:35
06:46
06:56
07:04
07:12
07:29
07:36
07:43
07:44
07:47
08:05
08:10
08:13
08:17
08:31
08:46
08:48
08:49
09:05
09:15
09:27
09:42
09:48
14:21

05:46
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477 Brock Davis

611 Eric Steinbrecher
343 Harry Back

329 Bill Trass

440 Rich Fairbrother
203 Gregory Hill

272 Aaron Wilks

607 Dan Mullins

334 Tim Guido

191 Steven Wetmore
654 Patrick Joyce
426 Mike Guenther
532 Andrew Hickey
613 Andy Roblyer
486 James Coles IlI
446 Jim Harty

217 David Alig

650 David Klotzkin
531 David Russell
574 Russ Hall

505 John Burtis

400 Dean Bixby

133 William Jackson
427 Jay Olsian

394 Jeffrey Guido
344 Steven McCullough

268 Eric Maki

567 Anthony 567

298 Randy Reynolds
293 Steven Hoover
604 Andy Coots

534 Kevin Nelson

642 George Shakelton
510 Chris Pilotti

580 Robert Kuchera

LTI

=TI L

M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44

M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

42
40
40
41
43
42
44
44
44
42
42
41
43
40
44
41
42
43
40
44
44
44
43
42
42
41

48
45
47
49
45
45
48
48
49

Brockville
Windsor
Endicott
Greene
Vestal
Watertown
Endwell
Binghamton
Cortland
Binghamton
Apalachin
Binghamton
Endicott
Elmira

Sayre
Smyrna
Binghamton
Vestal
Candor
Johnson City
Binghamton
Windsor
Vestal
Binghamton
Cortland
Maine

Cortland
Hallstead
Binghamton
Pine City
Binghamton
Hershey
Hancock
Vestal
Apalachin

18:58
19:22
19:27
19:58
21:44
22:00
22:02
22:23
22:44
23:35
23:36
23:54
24:09
24:23
26:11
26:18
26:49
26:51
27:20
27:24
27:42
27:49
29:45
31:38
34:57
35:34

18:01
18:57
19:23
19:28
19:40
20:47
21:02
21:14
21:15

06:07
06:15
06:16
06:26
07:00
07:06
07:07
07:13
07:20
07:37
07:37
07:43
07:47
07:52
08:27
08:29
08:39
08:40
08:49
08:50
08:56
08:58
09:36
10:12
11:17
11:28

05:49
06:07
06:15
06:17
06:21
06:42
06:47
06:51
06:51



M50-59

10
11
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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227 David Gorman
576 Robert Grajewski
265 John Vasilopoulos
525 Ben Cardamore Jr
482 Jonathan Karp
433 David Randesi
512 Lou Butash

422 Juan Velazquez
266 Bob Crounse

445 Dale Lobdell

539 Alan Hess

443 Ed DeSantis

454 Steven Ferrante
493 Jeff Bideaux

639 Jim Thomas

202 Lennart Saaf

138 Sam Arcidiacono
647 Steve Willett

637 Paul Manuszewski
261 Dave Byerly

285 Alan Snow

139 Dan Adrian

636 Brendan Byrnes
537 Douglas Drazen
197 Medard Korbar

905 Terry Permar
483 Clive Morgan
369 Tom Carter
318 Lee Anderson
359 Vincent Fox
221 Chuck Hein
632 Craig Colas
284 Dennis Uhlig
288 Jim Wavlc
432 Vince Kelley

LTILLLLLLLLLLLLLLLZLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLERL

T LKL

M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

45
49
47
47
49
47
49
47
45
46
46
46
46
46
45
48
49
48
45
46
49
47
47
49
49

56
51
58
53
52
51
52
57
50
54

Endicott
Kirkwood
Greene
Elmira
Binghamton
Endicott
Endwell
Bingo
Binghamton
Deposit
Vestal
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Deposit
Endicott
Norwich
Altoona
Binghamton
Brackney
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Owego

Perkasie
Yarker
Johnson City
Endwell
Vestal
Vestal
Vestal
sidney
Cortland
Binghamton

22:32
23:01
23:07
23:31
23:53
24:04
24:27
24:35
24:42
25:08
25:12
25:40
26:16
26:47
27:13
27:24
27:53
28:42
29:20
29:46
30:18
30:48
31:45
42:45
50:06

17:34
18:12
18:28
18:42
19:27
19:41
20:53
21:33
22:02
22:05

07:16
07:25
07:27
07:35
07:42
07:46
07:53
07:56
07:58
08:07
08:08
08:17
08:28
08:39
08:47
08:50
09:00
09:16
09:28
09:36
09:46
09:56
10:15
13:47
16:10

05:40
05:52
05:58
06:02
06:16
06:21
06:44
06:57
07:06
07:07



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

304 Larry Brooks

229 Mike Terwilliger
104 David Abrams
173 Keith Heron

605 Keith Day

622 John Kopalek
520 Michael Welch
458 Richard VanHall
507 Andrew Lake

544 Barry Bonitz

172 Bill Wierman

146 Patrick Ruehlman
112 Andrew Coleman
242 Dennis Hibson
550 David Stephen
635 David Kostyal
224 Joseph Cantazaro
465 Lawrence Sanford
216 Bill Canini

423 Craig Cooley

316 Steven Kersat
219 Michael Kopansky
598 Jon Siudut

904 Robert Strange
326 John Dutcher
310 Randy Templeman
230 Bob Carey

498 Patrick Chapel
348 Bill Quintin

620 Jerry Bruldage
291 Scott Campbell
153 W. Scott Vint
621 Kevin Eggleston
159 Tim LaRue

292 Larry Wallenstein
182 Lloyd Suter

198 Paul Price

LTItk

M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

59
55
51
59
53
59
50
50
54
51
57
51
53
50
57
56
50
56
54
53
54
51
58
57
51
56
51
53

50
50
53
53
51
56
51
50

Binghamton
Brooktondale
Apalachin
Binghamton
Greene
Binghamton
Endicott
Owego
Chenango Bridge
Endicott
Apalachin
Endicott
Vestal
Johnson City
Newark Valley
Akron
Endicott
Johnson City
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endwell
Vestal

Vestal
Pleasant Valley
Ithaca
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Endicott
Endwell
Montrose
Binghamton
Apalachin
Binghamton

22:13
22:15
23:00
23:17
23:34
23:48
23:55
24:05
24:34
24:45
24:59
25:01
25:20
25:23
25:23
25:39
25:47
26:19
26:34
26:36
26:49
26:53
27:14
27:36
27:43
27:50
28:18
28:33
29:05
29:41
29:49
30:22
30:44
31:11
34:52
34:55
36:50

07:10
07:11
07:25
07:31
07:36
07:41
07:43
07:46
07:56
07:59
08:03
08:04
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:16
08:19
08:29
08:34
08:35
08:39
08:40
08:47
08:54
08:56
08:59
09:08
09:13
09:23
09:34
09:37
09:48
09:55
10:04
11:15
11:16
11:53
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211 Alfred Bidwell
125 Anthony Miller

603 Bong Joon Yoon
452 Paul McMahon
250 Stephen Page
115 Bob Huddle Jr.
456 Tom Hoke

137 Blaine Lawson
435 Franceso Liburdi
618 Francis Battisti
110 Joe DiMattina
457 Larry Lepak

105 Mike Golembeskl
204 Mike Roldan

156 Michael Sherwood
571 MC Moscicki

551 Ron Arno

366 Alfonso Monaco
564 Francis Stanek
106 Fred Bostrom
517 George Basler
488 Stephen Zahorian
111 Willis Moses
287 James Morrell
215 Lawrence Brinker
253 Tom Hamlin

597 Dave Clutz

187 Bob Matson

101 Anthony Lotempio
584 Earl Steinbrecher
236 Craig Tucker

254 Chufi Giaffo

147 Robert Huddle Sr.

<L
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M50-59
M50-59

M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP
M60UP

55
51

63
61
60
63
65
68
60
62
62
60
63

60
61
61
63
67
73
63
62
84
71
60
64
72
62
68
70
62
79
87

Apalchin
Binghamton

Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Elmira
Binghamton
Stony Brook
Vestal
Vestal
Endicott
Endicott
Endicott
Unadilla
Vestal

Port Crane
Conklin
Binghamton
Endicott
Brackney
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Endicott
Binghamton
Brackney
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Windsor
Freeville
Gillett
Elmira

38:13
39:18

20:00
21:20
21:40
21:48
24:57
25:30
25:34
26:26
26:50
27:06
27:39
27:41
27:45
28:14
28:41
29:07
29:19
29:40
30:03
30:26
33:08
33:39
33:48
35:29
38:03
38:58
39:38
40:55
43:54
44:41
51:19

12:20
12:41

06:27
06:53
06:59
07:02
08:03
08:14
08:15
08:32
08:39
08:44
08:55
08:56
08:57
09:07
09:15
09:24
09:27
09:34
09:42
09:49
10:41
10:51
10:54
11:27
12:16
12:34
12:47
13:12
14:10
14:25
16:33



Pos Bib Fullname

1

O 00 NO U &~ WN

e
N = O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

19 Simon Ndirangu
33 Bado Worku
25 Harbert Okuti
30 Girma Tola
21 Derese Deniboba
24 Abiyot Endale
1 Warku Beyi
17 Demesse Tefera
5 Dennis Pollow
7 Fikadu Lemma
27 Michael Pierce
12 Girma Segni
20 C Fred Joslyn
907 Joseph Koech
11 Dave Bradshaw
418 Rob Ahrens
338 Chad Noelle
28 Justin Wager
29 Scott Weeks
9 Christopher Wados
906 Joseph Ekuom
487 Rob Asselstine
473 Jeffrey Skwierz
901 Steve Boyd
13 Seife Geletu
492 Dylan OSullivan
6 Mike Melfi
436 David Raucci
903 James Derick
51 Buzunesh Deba
14 Bruk Debrework
57 Malika Mejdoub

55 Alemtsehay Misganaw

416 Aaron Wilkinson

56 Irene Limika

58 Salome Kosbel
388 Jeff Miller
417 Jake Kanavy

52 Hirut Mandefro

32 Patrick Murphy
485 Cameron Levac
484 Blair Morgan
518 Matt Moody

63 Maegan Krifchin
516 Shaun Horan

4 Todd Halbig

324 Steven Spittler

62 Amanda LoPiccolo
479 Brant Stachey

65 Yihunilish-Deleleche Bekele

54 Muliye Lemma
371 Cody Butler
648 Reed Scott Jr
497 Kyle McKellar
905 Terry Permar

Chris Thater 5K

Sunday, August 29, 2010 Binghamton, NY

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
Total Finishers - 575 (Male - 349, Female - 226)

Gender M/F Place Class
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Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
Overall Masters Male
M30-34
M20-29
M17-19
M20-29
M35-39
M20-29
Overall Masters Male
M17-19
M20-29
Overall Masters Male
M20-29
M17-19
M30-34
M20-29
Overall Masters Male
Overall Female
M20-29
Overall Female
Overall Female
M14-16
Overall Female
Overall Female
Overall Masters Male
M17-19
Overall Female
M20-29
M14-16
M17-19
M14-16
Overall Female
M20-29
M30-34
M17-19
Overall Female
M17-19
Overall Female
Overall Female
M17-19
M14-16
M17-19
M50-59

Age City

24
21
24
35
27
24
23
27
23
26
23
25
26
41
31
22
17
21
38
28
40
18
28
46
28
18
33
24
45
22
28
28
30
16
31
25
43
17
25
26
16
17
16
22
28
33
19
27
19
28
26
18
15
17
56

Royersford

High Falls

Bronx
Bronx
Bronx
Washington
Ransomville
Bronx
Minoa
Bronx

E. Syracuse
Chelmsfort
Macedon
Clarks Summit
Greene
Fayetteville
Cortland
Plains

High Falls
Harrowsmith
Pringle
Kingston
Washington
Harrowsmith
Clay
Germantown
Big Flats
Bronx
Washington
High Falls
New York
Archbald
Royersford
High Falls
Lewistown
Archbald
Flastaff
Washington
Kingston
Yarker
Elmira
Ithaca
Norwich
Fayetteville
Norwich
Oneonta
Kingston

Bronx
Meshoppen
leffersonville
Kingston
Perkasie

TotalTm
13:52
14:04
14:05
14:07
14:08
14:11
14:19
14:25
14:38
14:38
14:40
14:59
15:08
15:15
15:18
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:28
15:31
15:38
15:42
15:44
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:55
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:28
16:32
16:36
16:38
16:38
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:52
17:02
17:03
17:15
17:19
17:22
17:24
17:30
17:33
17:34

Pace
04:28
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:37
04:39
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:50
04:53
04:55
04:56
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:02
05:04
05:04
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:24
05:27
05:30
05:30
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:39
05:40
05:40



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

956 Emily Bryans

378 Devon Crispell

374 Josh Schulteis

953 Paula Wiltse

311 Jon Lovesky

495 Amanda Jinks

952 Marisa Hanson

268 Eric Maki

300 Graeme Gowland

181 Nicholas Wadas
61 Emily Chelenga

483 Clive Morgan

277 Patrick Schiefen

503 Matt Derzanovich

167 Christopher Tucker

372 Nate LaDue

369 Tom Carter

496 Sam Kane

521 CJ Comfort

490 Clara Langley

318 Lee Anderson

297 Nick Reynolds

381 Joshua Gumaer

489 Cleo Boyd

567 Anthony 567

477 Brock Davis

354 Todd Stackhouse
64 Murphee Hayes

529 Brian Shatara

290 Matt Campbell

370 Miles Mischke

611 Eric Steinbrecher

298 Randy Reynolds

280 Rob Menard

343 Harry Back

359 Vincent Fox

293 Steven Hoover

373 Damian Aschie

336 Jon Murray

305 Kelsey Myette

113 Brett Stankevich

604 Andy Coots

533 Kyle Michard

221 Chuck Hein

609 Lauren Mulllins
53 Sydney Williams

194 Jamie Zieno

333 Mary Kulp

180 Dominik Maida

389 Jacob McNally

329 Bill Trass

603 Bong Joon Yoon

409 Adam Thorne

530 Jason Planavsky

467 Duncan Paddick

283 Rachel Murphy

431 Mark Brook

957 Zfia Wiecioricowski

552 Dan Fagen

402 Timothy Quick
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11
46
47
12
48
13
14
49
50
51
15
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
16
60
61
62
17
63
64
65
18
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
19
77
78
79
80
20
21
81
22
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
23
89
24
90
91

Overall Female Masters
M17-19
M20-29
Overall Female Masters
M40-44
F30-34
Overall Female Masters
M45-49
M14-16
M20-29
F20-29
M50-59
M20-29
M20-29
M30-34
M17-19
M50-59
M14-16
M17-19
F14-16
M50-59
M17-19
M17-19
F17-19
M45-49
M40-44
M20-29
F35-39
M20-29
M20-29
M17-19
M40-44
M45-49
M20-29
M40-44
M50-59
M45-49
M17-19
M30-34
F20-29
M20-29
M45-49
M14-16
M50-59
F14-16
F17-19
M14-16
F17-19
M17-19
M20-29
M40-44
M60UP
M17-19
M17-19
M20-29
F30-34
M20-29
Overall Female Masters
M20-29
M17-19

43
17
21
43
41
30
47
48
16
28
29
51
22
20
32
18
58
16
17
15
53
19
18
17
45
42
26
36
21
23
18
40
47
25
40
52
49
18
33
20
28
45
16
51
16
17
16
17
17
21
41
63
17
17
25
30
27
47
22
17

Schenectady
Richford
Binghamton
Brockville
Endicott
Brooklyn
Pleasant Valley
Cortland
Binghamton
Kingston
Sleepy Hollow
Yarker
Elmira
Binghamton
Cortland
Nichols
Johnson City
Bainbridge
Elmira
Kingston
Endwell
Binghamton
Johnson City
Kingston
Hallstead
Brockville
Endicott
marathon
Johnson City
Endicott
Nichols
Windsor
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Vestal

Pine City
Binghamton
Little Meadows
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Elmira Heights
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Norwich
Vestal
Hallstead
Goshen
Greene
Vestal
Binghamton
Port Crane
Binghamton
Wyalusing
Apalachin
Strafford
Staten Island
Binghamton

17:36
17:38
17:45
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:58
18:01
18:06
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:16
18:20
18:23
18:27
18:28
18:33
18:34
18:39
18:42
18:48
18:51
18:56
18:57
18:58
19:06
19:08
19:15
19:17
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:26
19:27
19:27
19:28
19:31
19:32
19:35
19:38
19:40
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:48
19:49
19:54
19:57
19:58
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:01
20:05
20:09
20:15
20:19
20:19

05:41
05:41
05:43
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:58
05:59
05:59
06:01
06:02
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:10
06:10
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:29
06:30
06:32
06:33
06:33



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

528 Robert Quick
341 Dan Dofton

951 Myra McDonald
150 Yang Jao

515 Trish Horan

633 Bradley Colas
403 Jesse Mudge
342 Chris Hansen
629 Mian Shenk

476 Joah Wiltse

534 Kevin Nelson
632 Craig Colas

614 Alex Roblyer
468 Tim Enke

538 Serhat Sakin

170 William Villano
234 Eric Haberli

602 Ramon Madrid
642 George Shakelton
595 Adam Van Buren
954 Coreen Steinbach
587 Emily Piza-Taylor
572 Adam Moscicki
510 Chris Pilotti

580 Robert Kuchera
546 Jonathan Friend
600 Jennifer Butts
452 Paul McMahon
480 Bonnie LAbbe
130 Ryan Andrew
491 Andrew Diorio
596 Mel Madison
284 Dennis Uhlig
377 Victoria Flesher
177 kevin Burns

399 Theodore Nead
644 Rianne Erlwein
303 Kristen Brooks
250 Stephen Page
225 Rebecca Harman
131 Bradley Anderson
440 Rich Fairbrother
569 Brian Moscicki
626 Andy Lee

115 Bob Huddle Jr.
651 Shaughn Goggin
494 Abbie Bideaux
102 Ethan Elliott
367 Chris Nedlik

553 Dave Mitchell
337 Thomas Kelsey
203 Gregory Hill

288 Jim Wavlc

272 Aaron Wilks

432 Vince Kelley

103 Tom Pratt

547 Jordan Furman
281 Kenneth Moss
304 Larry Brooks
229 Mike Terwilliger
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92
93
25
94
26
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
27
28
110
111
112
113
29
114
30
115
116
117
118
31
119
120
32
33
121
34
122
123
124
125
126
127
35
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

M17-19
M35-39
Overall Female Masters
M20-29
F20-29
M20-29
M14-16
M30-34
M17-19
M13UNDER
M45-49
M50-59
M13UNDER
M20-29
M20-29
M14-16
M14-16
M35-39
M45-49
M20-29
F50-59
F30-34
M20-29
M45-49
M45-49
M17-19
F35-39
M60UP
FA5-49
M20-29
M20-29
M35-39
M50-59
F17-19
M30-34
M20-29
F17-19
F17-19
M60UP
FA0-44
M30-34
M40-44
M20-29
M14-16
M60UP
M14-16
F14-16
M13UNDER
M17-19
M35-39
M20-29
M40-44
M50-59
M40-44
M50-59
M30-34
M20-29
M20-29
M50-59
M50-59

17
36
51
27
25
22
16
30
17
12
45
52
13
22
20
15
16
39
48
27
59
33
28
48
49
19
35
61
45
27
28
39
57
17
31
28
17
17
60
40
31
43
29
15
63
16
15
13
17
38
25
42
50
44
54
34
22
26
59
55

Elmira
Binghamton
Kingston
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Vestal
Johnson City
Brockville
Hershey
Vestal
Elmira
Binghamton
Binghamton
Harpursville
Hankins
Vestal
Hancock
Johnson City
pompey
Binghamton
New Paltz
Vestal
Apalachin
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Kingston
Binghamton
Binghamton
Bennington
sidney
Endwell
Binghamton
Johnson City
Jeffersonville
Binghamton
Binghamton
Ithaca
Vestal
Vestal

Port Crane
Conklin
Elmira
leffersonville
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Apalachin
Binghamton
Watertown
Cortland
Endwell
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
Binghamton
Brooktondale

20:20
20:24
20:30
20:36
20:37
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:46
20:47
20:53
20:54
20:56
20:57
20:58
20:59
20:59
21:02
21:03
21:03
21:11
21:12
21:14
21:15
21:17
21:20
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:23
21:31
21:33
21:34
21:34
21:34
21:35
21:37
21:40
21:40
21:41
21:44
21:47
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:51
21:53
21:54
21:55
21:55
22:00
22:02
22:02
22:05
22:05
22:08
22:10
22:13
22:15

06:33
06:35
06:37
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:53
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:58
06:58
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

442 Michael Lake

193 Katie Markstein
114 Christopher Miller
145 Andrew Jackson
239 Kristen Quaresimo
469 Robin Scaramastro
358 Morgan Cluck

608 Lisa Mullins

607 Dan Mullins

559 Dan Ryan

360 Aubrie Russell

240 Jeffrey McGehee
649 Dani Myers

227 David Gorman
568 Ryan Siciliano

387 Todd Groves

657 Jonathan Barton

955 Marie-Louise Michelsohn

450 Jade Hunt-Ebeling
334 Tim Guido

562 Joshua Kran

526 Ben Cardamone Il
634 Jason Pickert

104 David Abrams
295 Karla Eisch

576 Robert Grajewski
434 Andrew Bennedum
189 Kathleen Lantry
554 Zachary Saliga
265 John Vasilopoulos
299 Alex Whitney

132 Jeffrey Horowitz
173 Keith Heron

323 Miranda Drummond
535 Lori Anderson
652 Patrick Joyce

662 Gregson Isaacs
466 Tyler Prica

398 Elizabeth Briggs
525 Ben Cardamore Jr
460 Linda Bosch

448 Dondon Currie
605 Keith Day

191 Steven Wetmore
654 Patrick Joyce

384 Katie Weeks

270 Amy Ludovici

563 Todd Guilfoos
645 Kelsey Dutton
201 Justin Miller

622 John Kopalek

425 Adam Gillis

453 William Ferrante
641 Corrine VanWagner
382 Kalyn Spatol

583 Carla Williams-Drake
482 Jonathan Karp
638 Colin Earle

426 Mike Guenther
520 Michael Welch
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141
36
142
143
37
38
39
40
144
145
41
146
42
147
148
149
150
43
44
151
152
153
154
155
45
156
157
46
158
159
160
161
162
47
48
163
164
165
49
166
50
167
168
169
170
51
52
171
53
172
173
174
175
54
55
56
176
177
178
179

M14-16
F14-16
M35-39
M14-16
F20-29
F20-29
F14-16
F40-44
M40-44
M20-29
F14-16
M30-34
F14-16
M45-49
M30-34
M30-34
M20-29
F60UP
F30-34
M40-44
M20-29
M13UNDER
M20-29
M50-59
F50-59
M45-49
M30-34
F45-49
M30-34
M45-49
M13UNDER
M35-39
M50-59
F14-16
F20-29
M14-16
M30-34
M14-16
F45-49
M45-49
F40-44
M35-39
M50-59
M40-44
M40-44
F17-19
F17-19
M30-34
F13UNDER
M30-34
M50-59
M30-34
M14-16
F13UNDER
F17-19
F30-34
M45-49
M20-29
M40-44
M50-59

15
14
39
16
26
25
14
44
44
23
15
34
15
45
30
30
29
68
30
44
21
12
28
51
54
49
30
48
30
47
13
39
59
14
25
16
30
15
48
47
42
36
53
42
42
17
17
32
13
33
59
31
16
12
18
33
49
25
41
50

Harpursville
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
Johnson City
Pringle
Johnson City
Binghamton
Binghamton
Nesconset
Candor
Binghamton
leffersonville
Endicott
Conklin
Apalchin
Owego
Stony Brook
Conklin
Cortland
Southborough
Elmira
Owego
Apalachin
Vestal
Kirkwood
Endicott
Whitney Point
Endicott
Greene
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Apalachin

Binghamton
N. Syracuse
Elmira
Endwell
Norwich
Greene
Binghamton
Apalachin
Newark Valley
Binghamton
Binghamton
Narrowsburg
Johnson City
Binghamton
Liverpool
Vestal

NY

Endicott
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott

22:16
22:16
22:18
22:21
22:21
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:28
22:32
22:32
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:48
22:58
23:00
23:01
23:01
23:02
23:02
23:07
23:07
23:10
23:13
23:17
23:20
23:22
23:23
23:24
23:26
23:27
23:31
23:31
23:33
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:37
23:37
23:39
23:45
23:48
23:48
23:48
23:48
23:50
23:51
23:51
23:53
23:53
23:54
23:55

07:11
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:13
07:13
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:21
07:24
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:32
07:33
07:33
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:35
07:36
07:36
07:37
07:37
07:37
07:37
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:43



236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

118 Jennifer Smith

169 Christopher Coleman
327 Robinson Neidhardt

433 David Randesi
404 Tiffany Hawley
458 Richard VanHall
560 Xaver Clarke
532 Andrew Hickey
155 David MacEwan
271 Samantha Wilks
192 Gail Markstein

257 Christine Cumming

375 Heather Warfle
589 Brianna Bieber

594 Hannah Zimmerman

613 Andy Roblyer
362 Paula Fitch

152 Thomas Holt
512 Lou Butash
357 Danielle Guccia
166 lillian Kalweit
361 Carissa Russell
507 Andrew Lake
321 Johanna Daws
422 Juan Velazquez
449 Marissa Piccirilli
625 Harrison Doyle
619 Paul Battisti
463 Aaron Spiegel
599 Desire Perez
630 Corey Chmiel
346 Gavin Pica

171 Daniel Villano
347 Josh Weintraub
266 Bob Crounse
319 Kathy Anderson
544 Barry Bonitz
380 Janel Kaufman
395 Sara Guccia

320 Georgia Westbrook

462 Adam Wilcox
456 Tom Hoke

314 Paula Williams
172 Bill Wierman
146 Patrick Ruehlman
439 Jesse Waldmann
591 Jeb Schumacher
445 Dale Lobdell

514 Rachel Hunsinger
577 Peter Hoffman
643 Rosa Martinez
539 Alan Hess

165 Tiffany Zatley
536 Lisa Mack

437 Julie Drozdowski
627 Alexey Petrov
162 Tyler Blaum

376 Aimee Cook

112 Andrew Coleman
158 Shawn Manning
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57
180
181
182

58
183
184
185
186

59

60

61

62

63

64
187

65
188
189

66

67

68
190

69
191

70
192
193
194

71
195
196
197
198
199

72
200

73

74

75
201
202

76
203
204
205
206
207

77
208

78
209

79

80

81
210
211

82
212
213

F30-34
M35-39
M35-39
M45-49
F17-19
M50-59
M20-29
M40-44
M35-39
F14-16
F45-49
F50-59
F20-29
F17-19
F14-16
M40-44
F60UP
M30-34
M45-49
F30-34
F20-29
F13UNDER
M50-59
F20-29
M45-49
F20-29
M14-16

M30-34
F30-34
M20-29
M17-19
M13UNDER
M14-16
M45-49
F45-49
M50-59
F17-19
F30-34
F14-16
M17-19
M60UP
F50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M35-39
M20-29
M45-49
F14-16
M30-34
F13UNDER
M45-49
F30-34
F50-59
F30-34
M20-29
M20-29
F17-19
M50-59
M35-39

33
35
35
47
17
50
21
43
39
16
49
58
20
17
15
40
60
30
49

28
13
54
24
47
22
16

34
30
24
19
11

45
49
51
18
34
14
19
65
57
57
51
38
26
46
15
30
12
46
31
52
33
27
24
19
53
37

Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Owego
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Endwell
Binghamton
Bainbridge
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Elmira
Binghamton
Windsor
Endwell
Binghamton
Cortland
Candor
Chenango Bridge
Vestal

Bingo
Harpursville
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Kirkwood
Johnson City
Port Crane
Harpursville
Port Crane
Binghamton
Endwell
Endicott
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johson City
Apalachin
Endicott
Saratoga Springs
Owego
Deposit
Apalachin
Binghamton
Harrowsmith
Vestal
Johnson City
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endwell
Binghamton
Windsor
Vestal
Trumansburg

23:55
23:55
23:59
24:04
24:04
24:05
24:06
24:09
24:09
24:12
24:13
24:15
24:16
24:17
24:22
24:23
24:23
24:24
24:27
24:29
24:30
24:32
24:34
24:34
24:35
24:35
24:35
24:35
24:38
24:38
24:41
24:41
24:41
24:42
24:42
24:45
24:45
24:47
24:49
24:51
24:55
24:57
24:58
24:59
25:01
25:05
25:08
25:08
25:09
25:10
25:11
25:12
25:12
25:12
25:16
25:17
25:19
25:19
25:20
25:20

07:43
07:43
07:44
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:50
07:50
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:56
07:56
07:56
07:56
07:56
07:57
07:57
07:58
07:58
07:58
07:58
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:00
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:08
08:08
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:10



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

585 Laura Lamasu
242 Dennis Hibson
550 David Stephen
500 Julie Perlick
471 Chris Mahon
137 Blaine Lawson
435 Franceso Liburdi
260 Diana Amari
635 David Kostyal
443 Ed DeSantis
573 Martin Neuhard
447 Mary Driver
224 Joseph Cantazaro
301 Justin Garcia
592 lan Macdonald
124 Christine ONeil
313 Alecia Green
151 Jenn Alford
412 Cara OMalley
322 Jonathan Frisbie
451 Kate Auchinachie
616 Christopher Battistsi
486 James Coles Il
383 Shannon Paro
454 Steven Ferrante
312 Carrie Barton
446 Jim Harty
465 Lawrence Sanford
135 Debbie Grassi
185 Owen Wormuth
184 Bernard Wormuth
618 Francis Battisti
475 Kyle Yimislik
174 Peggy Wozniak
216 Bill Canini
340 Sheila VanKuren
339 Susan Foster
423 Craig Cooley

34 Sterling Naslund
478 Mary Alice OBrien
294 Olivia Hoover
493 Jeff Bideaux
217 David Alig
316 Steven Kersat
110 Joe DiMattina
650 David Klotzkin
219 Michael Kopansky
218 Rita Fluharty
164 Dorinda Stone
511 Kevin Coates
575 Norma Billings
504 Brendan Burtis
441 Maurice Hendriks
457 Larry Lepak
506 Mary Lake
263 Dalia Gearhart
474 Michael Nowak
220 Jessica Miller
639 Jim Thomas
598 Jon Siudut
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83
214
215

84
216
217
218

85
219
220
221

86
222
223
224

87

88

89

90
225

91
226
227

92
228

93
229
230

94
231
232
233
234

95
235

96

97
236
237

98

99
238
239
240
241
242
243
100
101
244
102
245
246
247
103
104
248
105
249
250

F50-59
M50-59
M50-59
F45-49
M35-39
M60UP
M60UP
F20-29
M50-59
M45-49
M35-39
F30-34
M50-59
M20-29
M20-29
F50-59
F30-34
F35-39
F14-16
M20-29
F45-49
M20-29
M40-44
F20-29
M45-49
F30-34
M40-44
M50-59
F60UP
M13UNDER
M35-39
M60UP
M30-34
F60UP
M50-59
F40-44
F40-44
M50-59
M20-29
F45-49
F14-16
M45-49
M40-44
M50-59
M60UP
M40-44
M50-59
F35-39
F40-44
M20-29
F40-44
M13UNDER
M20-29
M60UP
F50-59
F20-29
M35-39
F20-29
M45-49
M50-59

50
50
57
48
39
68
60
23
56
46
37
32
50
25
29
50
32
36
16
24
45
26
44
20
46
32
41
56
60

39
62
30
60
54
44
44
53
23
48
15
46
42
54
62
43
51
37
43
29
43
11
23
60
53
28
35
27
45
58

Binghamton
Johnson City
Newark Valley
Brackney
Vestal

Stony Brook
Vestal
Binghamton
Akron
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Athens
Newark Valley
Ithaca

Port Crane
Vestal
Binghamton
Brighton
Sayre
Binghamton
Vestal
McDonough
Smyrna
Johnson City
Johnson City
Hancock
Hancock
Vestal
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Manchester
Port Crane
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Pine City
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endwell
Endicott
Vestal
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Kerkrade
Endicott
Chenango Bridge
Endicott
Binghamton
Endicott
Deposit
Vestal

25:20
25:23
25:23
25:26
25:29
25:30
25:34
25:36
25:39
25:40
25:42
25:45
25:47
25:47
25:47
25:51
25:54
25:59
26:05
26:06
26:09
26:10
26:11
26:15
26:16
26:18
26:18
26:19
26:24
26:24
26:25
26:26
26:27
26:28
26:34
26:34
26:35
26:36
26:42
26:45
26:47
26:47
26:49
26:49
26:50
26:51
26:53
26:55
26:55
27:00
27:02
27:03
27:03
27:06
27:07
27:09
27:10
27:12
27:13
27:14

08:10
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:23
08:25
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:27
08:28
08:28
08:29
08:29
08:29
08:31
08:31
08:31
08:32
08:32
08:32
08:34
08:34
08:35
08:35
08:37
08:38
08:38
08:39
08:39
08:39
08:39
08:40
08:40
08:41
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:43
08:44
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:46
08:47
08:47
08:47



356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

646 Erika Jensen

365 John Rhodes

251 Steven Schaub

391 Katherine Bronk

355 Jacki Speicher

612 Allison Roblyer

531 David Russell

574 Russ Hall

202 Lennart Saaf

501 Linda Pelletier

275 Brett Arnold

163 Kate McPherson

245 Joe Nelli

414 Samantha Johnson

581 Rosemary Baxter

157 Christine Manning

410 Colleen OMalley

335 Lisa Schuchman

904 Robert Strange

420 Gina Rice

105 Mike Golembeskl

502 Michael Wendell

401 Nicale Policare

204 Mike Roldan

505 John Burtis

326 John Dutcher

309 Ann Carter

231 Jackson Haberli

156 Michael Sherwood

306 Kristina Hayes

430 Roberto Jensen

210 Chip Swartwout

400 Dean Bixby

310 Randy Templeman

205 Anjie Roldan

138 Sam Arcidiacono

307 Diana Hayes

481 Suc Timashenka
18 Kalindi Naslund

258 Joyce Zenzel

259 sissy-Marie Orcutt

356 Bailey Vansoest

472 Jake Shelley

556 Wade Harman

385 Jessica Linebaugh

571 MC Moscicki

542 Dan Whalen

230 Bob Carey

179 Randi Huff

470 Sarah Ferguson

541 Megan Shea

136 Sophie Jenson

222 Teri Hein

315 Julie Corey

499 Neil Chapel

498 Patrick Chapel

617 Helen Battisti

407 Holly Kaiser

363 Kathy Purtell

601 Matt Pezzuto

106
251
252
107
108
109
253
254
255
110
256
111
257
112
113
114
115
116
258
117
259
260
118
261
262
263
119
264
265
120
266
267
268
269
121
270
122
123
124
125
126
271
272
273
127
274
275
276
128
129
130
131
132
133
277
278
134
135
136
279

F14-16
M35-39
M35-39
F20-29
F45-49
F35-39
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
F45-49
M17-19
F50-59
M30-34
F14-16
F35-39
F45-49
F14-16
F35-39
M50-59
F20-29
M60UP
M14-16
F30-34
M60UP
M40-44
M50-59
F50-59
M13UNDER
M60UP
F20-29
M13UNDER
M20-29
M40-44
M50-59
F40-44
M45-49
F45-49
F40-44
F17-19
F40-44
F45-49
M13UNDER
M14-16
M35-39
F17-19
M60UP
M20-29
M50-59
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F50-59
F50-59
M14-16
M50-59
F50-59
F20-29
F40-44
M35-39

14
39
38
23
49
37
40
44
48
45
17
50
30
14
36
45
15
39
57
28
63
14
30

44
51
57
11
60
27
12
26
44
56

49
49
44
17
40
49
12
16
36
19
61
25
51
25
25
27
28
51
52
16
53
56
27
42
35

Binghamton
Owego
Deposit
Johnson City
Brackney
Elmira
Candor
Johnson City
Endicott
Sarasota
Endwell
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Trumansburg
Port Crane
Harpursville
Pleasant Valley
Endicott
Endicott
Vestal
Apalchin
Unadilla
Binghamton
Ithaca

Lisle,
Hankins
Vestal
Windsor
Binghamton
Hancock
Windsor
Endicott
Holden
Norwich
Harpursville
Endicott
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Owego
Oneonta
Conklin

Port Crane
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Windsor
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Endwell
Little Meadows
Vestal

27:17
27:18
27:19
27:19
27:19
27:20
27:20
27:24
27:24
27:25
27:27
27:27
27:30
27:32
27:33
27:35
27:36
27:36
27:36
27:38
27:39
27:40
27:40
27:41
27:42
27:43
27:43
27:43
27:45
27:46
27:48
27:49
27:49
27:50
27:50
27:53
27:56
27:57
27:58
27:58
27:59
28:02
28:02
28:08
28:09
28:14
28:15
28:18
28:19
28:28
28:29
28:30
28:31
28:31
28:31
28:33
28:38
28:39
28:40
28:41

08:48
08:48
08:49
08:49
08:49
08:49
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:53
08:54
08:54
08:54
08:54
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:56
08:56
08:56
08:56
08:56
08:57
08:57
08:57
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:59
08:59
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:05
09:05
09:07
09:07
09:08
09:08
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:15
09:15



416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475

551 Ron Arno

555 Trevor Borchardt
615 Jason White

647 Steve Willett
237 Damon Rozier
223 Sarah Arber

107 Beth Scoville
120 Jessica Clement
175 Brittany Spritzer
656 Hannah Feinman
348 Bill Quintin

545 Margie McCarthy
543 Kelly Bonitz

366 Alfonso Monaco
262 Shane Sutton
246 Osee Nelli

206 Lori Haskell

267 Cathy Fairbanks
461 Jeanne Hoff

207 Chris Haskell
558 Alison Perry

564 Francis Stanek
637 Paul Manuszewski
252 Victoria Schaub
119 Adara Alston
106 Fred Bostrom
620 Jerry Bruldage
349 Kaci Quintin

133 William Jackson
261 Dave Byerly

128 Jessica Rivera
291 Scott Campbell
566 Helen Neuhard
655 Susan Ciaravino
332 Terence Meehan
116 Jessica Meehan
248 Joe Sedlak

249 Michelle Keppler
517 George Basler
121 Randy Friedman
628 Katie Gaudet
386 Jessica Groves
286 Daughter Snow
285 Alan Snow

353 Joshua Wahl

154 Erika Miller

153 W. Scott Vint
352 Zachary Wahl
424 Steve Austin
488 Stephen Zahorian
109 Eric Calvasina
108 Jessica Polhamus
519 Sandau Welch
186 Levi Wormuth

296 Anna Wieciorkowski

658 Veda Dickson
548 Nicole Theleman
621 Kevin Eggleston
405 Andrew Emmons
140 Cory Adrian
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280
281
282
283
284
137
138
139
140
141
285
142
143
286
287
144
145
146
147
288
148
289
290
149
150
291
292
151
293
294
152
295
153
154
296
155
297
156
298
299
157
158
159
300
301
160
302
303
304
305
306
161
162
307
163
164
165
308
309
310

M60UP
M13UNDER
M20-29
M45-49
M14-16
F40-44
F35-39
F35-39
F20-29
F14-16
M50-59
F45-49
F45-49
M60UP
M20-29
F30-34
F40-44
F45-49
F35-39
M35-39
F20-29
M60UP
M45-49
F14-16
F30-34
M60UP
M50-59
F17-19
M40-44
M45-49
F20-29
M50-59
F30-34
F35-39
M20-29
F20-29
M17-19
F17-19
M60UP
M35-39
F14-16
F20-29
F17-19
M45-49
M13UNDER
F35-39
M50-59
M14-16
M35-39
M60UP
M20-29
F20-29
F40-44
M13UNDER
F17-19
F20-29
F35-39
M50-59
M14-16
M20-29

61
12
27
48
15
43
39
35
24
15

46
45
63
25
30
40
46
38
37
23
67
45
16
32
73
50
17
43
46
23
50
31
35
26
23
18
18
63
39
14
28

49
12
37
53
16
35
62
28
24
43
11
17
28
38
53
14
20

Conklin
Binghamton
Johnson City
Altoona
Brooklyn
Greene
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
leffersonville
Binghamton
Johnson City
Endicott
Binghamton
Endicott
Vestal
Endicott
Apalachin
Vestal
Endicott
Ronkonkoma
Endicott
Binghamton
Deposit
Endicott
Brackney
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Brackney
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Vestal
Friendsville
Rochester
Endwell
Endwell
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Apalchin
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Endicott
Endicott
Endicott
Endwell
Binghamton
Endwell
Endicott
Endicott
Hancock
Stratford
Newark
Windsor
Endwell
Binghamton
Endicott

28:41
28:42
28:42
28:42
28:44
28:46
28:46
28:50
28:56
29:00
29:05
29:07
29:07
29:07
29:13
29:14
29:15
29:17
29:19
29:19
29:19
29:19
29:20
29:25
29:26
29:40
29:41
29:44
29:45
29:46
29:47
29:49
29:50
29:56
29:59
29:59
30:03
30:03
30:03
30:05
30:10
30:15
30:18
30:18
30:18
30:21
30:22
30:23
30:23
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:29
30:33
30:35
30:38
30:43
30:44
30:47
30:48

09:15
09:15
09:15
09:16
09:16
09:17
09:17
09:18
09:20
09:21
09:23
09:23
09:23
09:24
09:26
09:26
09:26
09:27
09:27
09:27
09:27
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:34
09:34
09:36
09:36
09:36
09:37
09:37
09:37
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:42
09:42
09:42
09:42
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:49
09:49
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:56



476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535

139 Dan Adrian

273 P.J. Kuno

464 Denise Treton
557 Linda Cox

455 Jenny Kolb

588 Deana Guido
590 Theresa Asfoury
122 Brenda Schlaen
161 Mike Fata

159 Tim LaRue

328 Dawn DeVita
565 Jessica Winer
561 Joshua Ludzki
640 Melissa Zinkin
427 Jay Olsian

428 Kristen Olsian
214 Margaret Brinker
429 Joann Willis

593 Amy Kida

232 Joann Haberli
636 Brendan Byrnes
631 Pamela Vasey
653 Emily Joyce

406 Selena Deeley
549 Delsa Docker
243 Mary Boyle

579 Sean Kane

578 Jacqueline Kane
279 Beth Tabor

126 Karen Funk

317 sharon Coleman
582 Joe Guido

302 Dale Naples

238 Dashaun Rozier
438 Rachel Ragosta
523 Michelle Onuska
364 Megan Rhodes
111 Willis Moses
190 Tammy Arounsavath
659 Abigail Ryan-Allrich
287 James Morrell
247 Trish Keppler
215 Lawrence Brinker
149 Betsy Knapp

392 Kim Dinga

212 Frances Bidwell
459 Alex VanHall

292 Larry Wallenstein
182 Lloyd Suter

393 Sheila Guido

394 Jeffrey Guido
134 Joe Cator

513 Nicole Fairbanks
408 Brandan LaDue
253 Tom Hamlin

345 Patrick McCullough
344 Steven McCullough
397 Jocelyn Pabst
396 Donna Tokos
308 Rebecca Rowley

311
312
166
167
168
169
170
171
313
314
172
173
315
174
316
175
176
177
178
179
317
180
181
182
183
184
318
185
186
187
188
319
320
321
189
190
191
322
192
193
323
194
324
195
196
197
198
325
326
199
327
200
201
328
329
330
331
202
203
204

M45-49
M30-34
F20-29
F50-59
F45-49
F35-39
F35-39
F35-39
M30-34
M50-59
F45-49
F20-29
M30-34
F40-44
M40-44
F40-44
F45-49
F35-39
F30-34
F45-49
M45-49
F35-39
F13UNDER
F14-16
F50-59
F50-59
M13UNDER
F13UNDER
F20-29
F60UP
F50-59
M13UNDER
M30-34
M14-16
F30-34
F20-29
F30-34
M60UP
F45-49
F30-34
M60UP
F50-59
M60UP
F60UP
F30-34
F50-59
F14-16
M50-59
M50-59
F35-39
M40-44
F35-39
F14-16
M13UNDER
M60UP
M13UNDER
M40-44
F30-34
F50-59
F45-49

47
33
26
50
49
37
35
36
33
51
46
29
30
42
42
41
47
38
33
46
47
36
13
15
54
52
11
13
27
61
51
13
33
14
34
25
30
84
46
34
71
54
60
65
34
55
16
56
51
39
42
38
15
11
64
11
41
32
58
47

Endicott
Endicott
Endwell
Conklin
Binghamton
Rocky Mount
Endwell
Binghamton
Binghamton
Montrose
Binghamton
Brooklyn
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Whitney Point
Hankins
Binghamton
Rome
Apalachin
Conklin
Binghamton
Conklin
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Richford
Endicott
Cortland
Wells Bridge
Brooklyn
Erie

Vestal
Owego
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Endwell
Binghamton

North Weymouth

Vestal
Apalchin
Owego
Binghamton
Apalachin
Cortland
Cortland
Whitney Point
Apalachin
Nichols
Brackney
Maine
Maine
Scranton
Binghamton
Windsor

30:48
30:49
30:49
30:54
30:58
31:03
31:03
31:05
31:08
31:11
31:14
31:17
31:21
31:32
31:38
31:38
31:39
31:40
31:44
31:45
31:45
31:46
31:50
31:54
32:02
32:03
32:06
32:06
32:27
32:29
32:30
32:31
32:34
32:43
32:50
32:50
32:53
33:08
33:24
33:25
33:39
33:43
33:48
33:51
34:15
34:36
34:39
34:52
34:55
34:57
34:57
34:58
35:05
35:14
35:29
35:34
35:34
35:37
35:37
35:42

09:56
09:56
09:56
09:58
09:59
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:07
10:10
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:41
10:46
10:47
10:51
10:52
10:54
10:55
11:03
11:10
11:11
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:19
11:22
11:27
11:28
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:31



536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575

129 Angela McConnell
421 Danielle Barker
241 Roxy Hibson

351 Daughter Harding
586 Rebecca Hemzik
198 Paul Price

350 Linda Harding
661 Paul Johnston
660 Jessica Slocum
540 Angelina Hess
606 Joanne Yarbrough
610 Nathan Cator
597 Dave Clutz

522 Alicia Harper

211 Alfred Bidwell
235 Leslie Jenson

188 Kyle Matson

187 Bob Matson

368 Liz Carter

125 Anthony Miller
101 Anthony Lotempio
444 Shirley Goodman
584 Earl Steinbrecher
570 Jessica Moscicki
176 Zach Perkins

141 Sarah Dorwart
537 Douglas Drazen
236 Craig Tucker

144 Patricia Coveny
509 Brandon Gibb
508 Meredith Coles
254 Chufi Giaffo

196 Christine Wiggins
524 Sarah Breen

527 Dianne Breen

195 Mary Wiggins
197 Medard Korbar
233 Alex Haberli

147 Robert Huddle Sr.
142 Mebecca Dorwart

205
206
207
208
209
332
210
333
211
212
213
334
335
214
336
215
337
338
216
339
340
217
341
218
342
219
343
344
220
345
221
346
222
223
224
225
347
348
349
226

F40-44
F20-29
F50-59
F13UNDER
F50-59
M50-59
F45-49
M20-29
F20-29
F45-49
F35-39
M20-29
M60UP
F20-29
M50-59
F40-44
M13UNDER
M60UP
F50-59
M50-59
M60UP
F45-49
M60UP
F20-29
M20-29
F20-29
M45-49
M60UP
F60UP
M35-39
F35-39
M60UP
F45-49
F13UNDER
F40-44
F40-44
M45-49
M13UNDER
M60UP
F50-59

40
23
58

51
50
46
23
26
47
37
23
72
21
55
40
10
62
55
51
68
47
70
29
27
20
49
62
69
36
37
79
47

41
41
49

87
53

Hermitage
Windsor
Johnson City
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Johnson City
Binghamton
Vestal
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Apalchin
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Johnson City
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
Windsor
Port Crane
Endicott
Johnson City
Binghamton
Freeville
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Gillett
Candor
Endicott
Endicott
Owego
Owego
Hankins
Elmira
Johnson City

35:44
36:02
36:39
36:48
36:50
36:50
36:56
37:02
37:03
37:18
37:50
37:51
38:03
38:08
38:13
38:55
38:57
38:58
39:03
39:18
39:38
39:50
40:55
41:18
41:42
42:29
42:45
43:54
44:11
44:29
44:29
44:41
47:35
49:23
49:27
50:06
50:06
50:39
51:19
52:43

11:32
11:37
11:49
11:52
11:53
11:53
11:55
11:57
11:57
12:02
12:12
12:12
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:36
12:41
12:47
12:51
13:12
13:19
13:27
13:42
13:47
14:10
14:15
14:21
14:21
14:25
15:21
15:56
15:57
16:10
16:10
16:20
16:33
17:00



